
264

132 94

図番

Des-

A4

Scroll vacuum pump

ISP-250E-TV

A17-201-0028

尺度 

cription

Model
形式

Unit
単位

Scale 1:7

品名

DWGNo.

CAD-C

 

スクロール真空ポンプ

mm

  Air flush
  Rc1/8

  エアーフラッシュ

排気口
Outlet 

Inlet 
NW25

NW16

吸気口

ファンカバー
Fan cover

3
5

3
3
8

180

7
2

36.5

電源コード取入れ口
Power cable access
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Motor

電動機端子箱
Motor terminal box
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